Technical data

Measurements (with open bunker doors)

Weight

Press chamber size
Discharge opening
Bale size

Bale weight

Press force

Press cycle

Engine power

Working voltage

HORIZONTAL BALER HP-70

2261 (H) x 2385 (W) x 9074 (L) mm
7000 kg

800 x 1200 x 2500 mm

1200 mm / 800 mm

800 x 1200 x 1200 (+/- 200) mm
500 - 600 kg

70t

32s

37 kw

400 V/63 A

2261

2473

1733

2385

1576

Fl




